[

Search

e TyCO E'ectl‘onics Our commitment. Your advantage.

Products = Documentation = Resources <= My Account = Customer Support =

Home > Products = By Type > Fiber Management & Packaged Solutions = Product Feature Selector = Product Details

5590572-3 Product Details

[ Live Product Chat Us only
i S:30arn - Sprn ET, Mon - Fri

@@ Fiber Optic Distribution Products Quick Links

Not reviewed for RoHS Compliance * Check Pricing &
Availability
Search for Tooling
Product Feature
Selector

Contact Us About
This Product

-

Product Highlights:

« Termination & Distribution Unit
(ATDU)

« Singlemode

« Preloaded

« Fiber Optic Connector Style = SC APC

« Fiber Optic Connector Type = Simplex
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TE Part Number: 559572-3
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Documentation & Additional Information

Additional Information:
« Product Line Information

Product Drawings:
« None Available

Related Products:
« Tooling

Catalog Pages/Data Sheets:

« None Available

Product Specifications:
« None Available

Application Specifications:
« None Available

Instruction Sheets:
« None Available

CAD Files:

« None Available

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:

(ATDU)
« Fiber Optic Connector Style = SC APC
« Fiber Optic Connector Type = Simplex
« Number of Ports = 72
« Material = Steel

Mechanical Attachment:
« Preloaded = Yes

Termination Related Features:
« Mode = Singlemode
« Adapter Plate Type = Snap-In
« Adapter Plate Size = 1.15 x 5.10
« Label = With

Body Related Features:
« Number of | oaded Adapter Plates = 8

« Enclosure Dimensions = 7 x 17 x 12
« Number of Receptacles = 48

« Number of Fiber Count = 48

o« NETCONNECT Select System = No

« Return Loss (dB) = -65

« Loaded Adapter Part No. = 559517-2

o Product Type = Termination & Distribution Unit

Configuration Related Features:
« Cable Assembly Length (M [ft]) = 15.00
[49.212]

Industry Standards:
« RoHS/ELV Compliance = Not reviewed for
ELV/RoHS compliance
« Lead Free Solder Processes = Not reviewed for
lead free solder process

Other:
« Brand = AMP
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